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Standings (round 8) - Springer 2015
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Name

Atri, Jamschid

Debertshiuser, Jérn
Abicht, Till Konstantin

Gurski, Michael
Salem, Ahmed
Raedisch, Peter
Strenzke, Giinter
Dimke, Markus
Materne, Ulrich
Kling, Giinter
Becker, Thomas
Mense, Uwe
Bonecke, Klaus
Thiimler, Jiirgen
Schifer, Werner
Aunin, Ralf
Pries, Holger
Teuber, Rainer
Boyle, Denis
Boélckow, Gerd
Sommer, Horst
Zippel, Klaus

von Melville, Victoria
Hehenberger, Friedrich

Lemm, Horst

Loc
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1980
2096
1958
1634
1597
1860
1945
1608
1505
1880
1450
1605
1588
1326
1618
1320
1470
1100
1213
1258
1244
1300
1263
1062
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